FAITH LIVESTOCK AUCTION

October 10th, 2022
Calf & Yearling Special

Name
R, C, & C FARLEE

ROGER & GAYLA SCHOFIELD

T, M, & M MCPHERSON

KADEN DEAL

JUSTIN DAY

RIVER BREAKS RANCH/MARTIN

WALL RANCH

STORM INC & SCOTT STORM

RYAN CASTEEL

THANE ESCOTT

JON & TONI HOLMES

BART & ELAINE WARD

Qty
88
88
93
114
55
92
111
20
105
57
79
92
83
94
75
27
95
77
90
41
20
33
49
51
101
39
119
107
115
92
38
62
99
26
48
93
18
44
45
16
34

Color
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BWF
BWF
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF

Kind
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF

AvgWT
623
629
540
536
498
529
446
366
457
502
403
548
454
501
500
408
490
429
533
463
527
510
508
439
564
482
500
571
514
560
476
485
591
505
534
575
472
502
522
442
502

Price
214.75
212.50
210.50
201.50
200.00
217.25
253.00
281.00
233.00
215.50
214.50
213.50
249.75
220.00
229.50
257.00
227.00
254.00
211.75
240.25
215.00
209.00
202.50
215.00
215.00
232.00
215.50
206.75
214.50
215.00
228.00
207.00
207.00
212.00
198.50
206.00
220.00
195.00
214.00
235.50
199.00



BRIAN & JOHN WILCOX

BILL GUNVILLE

BILL & NADINE MEULER

JIM & TELL PEARMAN

VTV, INC

QUINT & JODY MORELAND
GREG & CONNOR SMITH

WETZ & GRUBL
KEN & LEN SMITH

NATE GRUEB

TANNER & ALYSSA LEIBEL

KARAN KNIGHT

FISCHBACH LAND & CATTLE

ROD & MARY GIESLER

ROBERT MARTIN

DAYTON SPIEL

CLINT HOLMES

SETH MORELAND

CRAGO & SHELLEY

ZACH LEIER

TIM SEIM

15
66
22
55
57
60
34
22
42
47
24
51
46
90
72
35
95
49
29
22
17
19
48
41
11
24
32
32
22
12
15
23
24
44
14
35
14
37
30
22
16

10
10
15

BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BWF

HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF

420
520
396
475
495
482
529
428
491
524
537
611
596
530
562
473
593
579
516
457
440
431
505
459
537
509
471
453
644
501
469
575
552
512
443
487
397
553
547
564
560
607
503
466
414
378
412

208.00
214.50
259.00
204.50
227.00
200.00
209.00
247.50
202.50
217.50
195.50
205.25
180.50
213.50
210.50
238.00
208.25
190.50
183.00
240.00
234.00
220.00
222.50
203.00
201.00
195.00
233.50
214.00
209.75
207.00
207.00
196.00
179.00
225.00
232.00
204.00
219.00
193.00
180.50
209.00
209.00
204.50
217.00
205.00
240.00
240.00
261.00



TOM TRIGG
BEN SMITH
KIRBY SCHLECHT

JOHN & JUSTIN LONG

DONOVAN O'BRIEN

BILLY BUCKMAN
CHET ANDERSON

21 BWF
12 RED
22 RED
24 BLACK
Yearlings

64 BLK/BWF
64 BLK/BWF
64 BLK/BWF
63 BLK/BWF
64 BLK/BWF
64 BLK/BWF
63 BLK/BWF
63 BLK/BWF
63 BLK/BWF
69 BLK/BWF
69 BLK/BWF
69 BLK/BWF
69 BLK/BWF
69 BLK/BWF
51 BLACK
61 BLK/BWF
54 BLK/BWF
54 BLK/BWF
54 BLK/BWF
54 BLK/BWF
56 BLACK
74 BLACK
17 BLACK

HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF

HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR
STR
HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR
STR

388
548
591
583

884
884
889
893
886
878
881
882
883
785
792
772
778
782
875
888
980
972
985
986
928
724
654

215.00
189.00
187.00
201.50

171.25
171.25
171.25
171.25
171.25
171.25
171.25
171.25
171.25
176.75
176.75
176.75
176.75
176.75
176.00
168.75
163.00
163.00
163.00
163.00
164.75
182.50
194.75



